
DATES Fields 4 & 5 Fields 6 & 7 Fields 8-11
Tuesday April 2, 2024 x
Wednesday April 3, 2024 x x
Tuesday April 9, 2024 X
Tuesday April 16, 2024 X
Tuesday April 23, 2024 X X
Tuesday May 7, 2024 X
Tuesday May 14, 2024 X
Tuesday May 21, 2024 X X
Tuesday June 4, 2024 X
Tuesday June 11, 2024 X X
Tuesday June 18, 2024 X
Tuesday July 2, 2024 X
Tuesday July 9, 2024 X X
Tuesday July 16, 2024 X
Tuesday July 23, 2024 X
Tuesday August 6, 2024 X
Tuesday August 13, 2024 X X
Tuesday August 20, 2024 X
Tuesday September 3, 2024 X
Tuesday September 10, 2024 X
Tuesday September 17, ,2024 X
Tuesday September 24, 2024 X X
Tuesdat October 1, 2024 X
Tuesday October 8, 2024 X
Tuesday November 15, 2024 X X
Tuesday October 22, 2024 X
** OCT 28 - MARCH 3 FIELDS 4 AND 5 CLOSED FOR OVERSEEDING & FESTIVAL PREP.

IRRIGATION SCHEDULE 2024 AT TUMBLEWEED PARK


